s

El ectroni c St atenent

Westpac Choice

MRS J SHARPE
12AROSE ST
BOWRAL NSW 2576

Tax File Number/Australian Business Number

Statement Period

31 July 2019 - 30 August 2019

Account Name

MRS JENNIFER KATHLEEN SHARPE

Customer ID

9197 5615 SHARPE, JENNIFER
KATHLEEN

BSB Account Number

732-099 741 805

Opening Balance + $2,641.29

Total Credits + $4,108.70

Total Debits - $5,148.97

Closing Balance + $1,601.02

Information: Tax File

Numbers or Australian

Business Numbers are not held and Pay As You Go withholding tax may be deducted from

interest.

TRANSACTIONS

Please check all entries on this statement and promptly inform Westpac of any possible error or unauthorised transaction

DATE

31/07/19
01/08/19

05/08/19

09/08/19

09/08/19

21/08/19

26/08/19

26/08/19
26/08/19

26/08/19
26/08/19

27/08/19

30/08/19

Westpac Banking Corporation ABN 33 007 457 141 AFSL and Australian credit licence 233714

TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION

STATEMENT OPENING BALANCE
Withdrawal At Anz ATM Cooma S1B2413
004310 010819

Eftpos Debit 0516636 Woolworths 1162 Bowral

05/08

Deposit Online 2452785 Pymt Biojen Pty Ltd
Withdrawal Mobile 1460449 Tfr Altitude PI
Deposit McAre Benefits 615007841 Aywp
Deposit Online 2257306 Pymt Biojen Pty Ltd
expenses

Deposit Nib 26004640

Withdrawal-Osko Payment 1253197 John H
Sharpe travel expenses

Withdrawal Online 1264166 Tfr Altitude Pl
Withdrawal At Handybank Bowral 24617188
26/08/19

Withdrawal-Osko Payment 1434874 Pse Ben
Shanks

CLOSING BALANCE

DEBIT

150.00

165.97

2,000.00

282.00
2,000.00

100.00

451.00

CREDIT BALANCE

2,641.29
2,491.29
2,325.32
2,000.00 4,325.32
2,325.32

86.15 2,411.47

2,000.00 4,411.47
22.55 4,434.02

4,152.02
2,152.02

2,052.02

1,601.02
1,601.02

Statement No. 64 Page 1 of 2



El ectroni c St atenent

‘I’ Westpac Choice

CONVENIENCE AT YOUR FINGERTIPS

Use Online, Mobile or Tablet Banking to pay bills, transfer funds, check your account balances and much more

MORE INFORMATION

Further information in relation to your account, including details of product benefits and applicable fees and charges, is
available on request. That information is also contained in the Product Disclosure Statement (PDS) or other disclosure
document for your account. For a copy of that document, or if you have any other enquiries, you can call Telephone
Banking on 132 032 from Australia or +61 2 9293 9270 from overseas.

The above Closing Balance amount may not be the same as the balance payable to you on closure of your account
(the 'termination value'). Details of the termination value can be obtained by calling Telephone Banking on the numbers
quoted above. Further information on how to close accounts, including calculation of the termination value, is contained
in the Product Disclosure Statement (PDS) booklet or other disclosure document for your account.

We have an internal process for handling and resolving any problem you may have with, or complaints relating to, your
account or this product. Information about this process can be found in the Product Disclosure Statement (PDS) or
other disclosure document for your account, or you can contact us on 1300 130 467.

Westpac Live Telephone Banking Local Branch
\ T
y 3 v
Find out about Online Banking Call us on 132 032 Find branches and ATMs at
at westpac.com.au/westpaclive +61 2 9293 9270 if overseas westpac.com.au/locateus

THANK YOU FOR BANKING WITH WESTPAC

Westpac Banking Corporation ABN 33 007 457 141 AFSL and Australian credit licence 233714 Statement No. 64 Page 2 of 2



