

## **Westpac Choice**

MRS J SHARPE 12A ROSE ST BOWRAL NSW 2576 Statement Period 31 July 2019 - 30 August 2019

Account Name
MRS JENNIFER KATHLEEN SHARPE

Customer ID
9197 5615 SHARPE, JENNIFER
KATHLEEN

BSB Account Number
732-099 741 805

Opening Balance + \$2,641.29

Total Credits + \$4,108.70

- \$5,148.97

+ \$1,601.02

Tax File Number/Australian Business Number Information: Tax File Numbers or Australian Business Numbers are not held and Pay As You Go withholding tax may be deducted from interest.

**Total Debits** 

Closing Balance

## **TRANSACTIONS**

Please check all entries on this statement and promptly inform Westpac of any possible error or unauthorised transaction				
DATE	TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION	DEBIT	CREDIT	BALANCE
31/07/19	STATEMENT OPENING BALANCE			2,641.29
01/08/19	Withdrawal At Anz ATM Cooma S1B2413			
	004310 010819	150.00		2,491.29
05/08/19	Eftpos Debit 0516636 Woolworths 1162 Bowral			
	05/08	165.97		2,325.32
09/08/19	Deposit Online 2452785 Pymt Biojen Pty Ltd		2,000.00	4,325.32
09/08/19	Withdrawal Mobile 1460449 Tfr Altitude Pl	2,000.00		2,325.32
21/08/19	Deposit McAre Benefits 615007841 Aywp		86.15	2,411.47
26/08/19	Deposit Online 2257306 Pymt Biojen Pty Ltd			
	expenses		2,000.00	4,411.47
26/08/19	Deposit Nib 26004640		22.55	4,434.02
26/08/19	Withdrawal-Osko Payment 1253197 John H			
	Sharpe travel expenses	282.00		4,152.02
26/08/19	Withdrawal Online 1264166 Tfr Altitude Pl	2,000.00		2,152.02
26/08/19	Withdrawal At Handybank Bowral 24617188			
	26/08/19	100.00		2,052.02
27/08/19	Withdrawal-Osko Payment 1434874 Pse Ben			
	Shanks	451.00		1,601.02
30/08/19	CLOSING BALANCE			1,601.02



## **CONVENIENCE AT YOUR FINGERTIPS**

Use Online, Mobile or Tablet Banking to pay bills, transfer funds, check your account balances and much more

## **MORE INFORMATION**

Further information in relation to your account, including details of product benefits and applicable fees and charges, is available on request. That information is also contained in the Product Disclosure Statement (PDS) or other disclosure document for your account. For a copy of that document, or if you have any other enquiries, you can call Telephone Banking on 132 032 from Australia or +61 2 9293 9270 from overseas.

The above Closing Balance amount may not be the same as the balance payable to you on closure of your account (the 'termination value'). Details of the termination value can be obtained by calling Telephone Banking on the numbers quoted above. Further information on how to close accounts, including calculation of the termination value, is contained in the Product Disclosure Statement (PDS) booklet or other disclosure document for your account.

We have an internal process for handling and resolving any problem you may have with, or complaints relating to, your account or this product. Information about this process can be found in the Product Disclosure Statement (PDS) or other disclosure document for your account, or you can contact us on 1300 130 467.

**Westpac Live** 

Telephone Banking

**Local Branch** 



Find out about Online Banking at westpac.com.au/westpaclive



Call us on 132 032 +61 2 9293 9270 if overseas



Find branches and ATMs at westpac.com.au/locateus

THANK YOU FOR BANKING WITH WESTPAC